5th Six Weeks	2023-2024
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	2/19
	2/20
	2/21
	2/22
	2/23

	President’s Day
Student Holiday
Teacher Workday
	
Create Insurance PPT


1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
 Create Insurance PPT


1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
Create Insurance PPT


1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
 Create Insurance PPT


1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G

	2/26
	2/27
	2/28
	2/29
	3/1

	
Word Certification/
Practice

1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Word Certification/
Practice

1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Word Certification/
Practice

1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Word:
Field Codes 


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Word Certification/
Practice

1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I,8A-D

	3/4
	3/5
	3/6
	3/7
	3/8 Progress Reports

	
Soft Skills Activity


1A-F,3A-G,5A-G
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Computer Applications


5A-C,6A-I,8A-D,11A-D
	
Computer Applications


5A-C,6A-I,8A-D,11A-D

	3/11
	3/12
	3/13
	3/14
	3/15

	[image: Spring break clip art 5]
	
	[image: Fluo Gums Font Generator Preview]
	
	

	3/18
	3/19
	3/20
	3/21
	3/22

	
Stick Figure PPT


1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
Stick Figure PPT


1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
Stick Figure PPT


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice

1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice

1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I

	3/25
	3/26
	3/27
	3/28
	3/29

	
Stick Figure PPT



1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
Stick Figure PPT



1A-F,3A-G,4A-D,5A-G
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	Easter Holiday
[image: ]

	4/1
	4/2
	4/3
	4/4
	4/5

	Teacher Workday
Student Holiday
	
Computer Applications


5A-C,6A-I,8A-D,11A-D
	
Computer Applications


5A-C,6A-I,8A-D,11A-D
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
	
Gmetrix Word Expert Practice


1A-D, 5A-C,6A-I
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